Page <1> V1.018/09/19
Capacitor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
•  �A range of industry standard, 5mm, pitch metallised polyester
capacitors, stacked construction

7.5
MCPBSFC-1J4474KB45
MCPBSFC-1J105KB45 10 5
Dimensions : Millimetres
Page <2> V1.018/09/19
Capacitor
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description Volts Type
(µF) Part Number
Capacitor 63
0.001 MCPBSFC-1J102KA45
0.0022 MCPBSFC-1J222KA45
0.0047 MCPBSFC-1J472KA45
0.01 MCPBSFC-1J103KA45
0.022 MCPBSFC-1J223KA45
0.047 MCPBSFC-1J473KA45
0.1 MCPBSFC-1J104KA45
0.22 MCPBSFC-1J224KA45
0.47 MCPBSFC-1J4474KB45
1.0 MCPBSFC-1J105KB45
Part Number Table
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,